SWEET!

Give Me Some Sugar, Just Add Sugar, Final Course, Sweet Endings,
ACROSS

1.
7.
10.

14.
17.

"Brooklyn 99" setting
Unicorn's dream, briefly?
City near Arches National
Park

Spree

Like the sun just before
dawn

. Widely

. In the style of

. Game limits on kissing

. Siesta

. Peaked, like a mountain
. Aunt, in Chahuahua

. Stieg Larsson, for one

. Trojans of Pac-12

. Heaviest U.S. President
. Leaders in a landscaping

dispute

. Fretting sorts

. Vial substances?

. Periods between Olympics
. Possess

. "Lucy! I'm home!" bellower
. Liver, Fr.

. Bipolar location, perhaps?
. Outfit for a latte

. Sexy

. Bosnians and Bulgarians

. Traders' org.

. Some ltalian sportcars

. Mahershala of "Green

Book"

. Tube
. Tennis: tournament::

gymnastics: ____

. Brewery founder Coors
. Nuclear reactor

measurement

. "Twenty One Pilots and

Weezer are the best!"

. Circumspect

. Shines

. Hurdle a 1L faced

. All-pro safety Ronnie

. "Catch a tiger by the ____
. Cushy class

. Halloween shouts

. First Latina Supreme

. HMO offering

. Result of too much

pressure on the Walk of
Fame?

. Former filly
. Worms
. Directors Russell and

Burns

. Emmy-winning Aduba of

"Orange Is the New Black"

. Praise
. Hounds' sounds
. John Steinbeck's

hometown

. Time of reckoning
.Costa ____

. Noted seller of seashells
. "Once bitten twice shy,"

eg

. Plumeria necklace

106.

108.
109.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

1 2 3 4 5

o)

Rich Proulx

17

23

26

30

36

92

99

104

108

114

117

©.

Sam of "Grace and
Frankie"

Base

Ones who postpone sex
ed

"Charlie's Angels" director
Bath bomb forerunner
Pestilence

Jerk

Dwarf planet named after
the goddess of discord

119. Makes public introductions
120. Blew a lead
DOWN
1. Australian possum that
sounds like a side dish
2. Not AWOL
3. 1992 Nolte film with seven
Oscar nominations
4. Un + quatre
5. Perspicacity
6. Adjudicate after a mistrial
7. MP3 player
8. Pasta vessel
9. Choose
10. Bird that mates for life
11."...leader ___ follower"
12. Lake Como sight
13. Poet Percy ____ Shelley
14. Garofalo of "Ratatouille”
15. Musical with "Arabian

Nights"

. Views with amazement

. Weakens, in gamer speak
. Extremely

. Viking Erickson

. Raised, e.g.

. Took it easy

. New Age musician John

____and Thummim
(biblical divination objects)

. Accept without objection
. André who created the

Johann Strauss Orchestra

. Nature conservancy org.
. Falls below the horizon
. Hole made by trying for a

hole

. Reach by plane

. Gives the nod

. Use plastic

. "Sexy!"

. Sewing machine inventor

Howe

. 2019 shutdown subject
. Motionless
. Your aunt's brother,

perhaps

. Shoulder cut

. Splash guards

. Especially reserved
. Rapid, in music

. Clean air org.

. In motion

. Greet

102.

106.
107.
110.
111.
112.
113.

. Clears snow

. Stops bleeding

. Leeward, in Hawaiian

. Red army leader

. Start with a clean slate

. Dub over, in a way

. Olive, Swee'Pea's mother
. Info on W-2s

. Jared of "Dallas Buyer's

Club”

. Gumbo ingredient

. Resist

. Mossad weapon

. Hindu honorific

. Clio winners

. Court conclusions

. Transaction cost with a

machine

. Hasta la vista

. Located

. Scores 100% on

. In the saddle

. Caught a whiff of

. Barbershop quartet parts
. Polite agreement in

Deadwood

Org. that opposed the Red
Baron

Assets in an escape room
Reindeer in "Frozen"
Busy time for the IRS
Forensic TV series

Bros group

Inc. alternative



